Port Saint Louis Du Rhone (FRA) 26/03/2022

Individual Ranking
Final Phase

CEI1* 100 -- CEI1* 100

Printed on 26-11-2022 at 17:02:34

AM

More than timekeeping

Number of entries: 55

Country | N st RdngT. | Ramk | Tme | (RR) | "M | Recoary | speed | Speed | MRURE | pn'SLE0 | Rocovery |Lo0Lead
1 237 OK 04:55:41 | 1- 1 09:45:16 09:46:33 | 00:01:17 | 19.941 19.661 52/52 19.661 | 00:01:17 | 00:00:00
_E. . WASSIM DES BASTIDES 2- 1 11:25:12 11:26:18 | 00:01:06 20.46 20.084 56/48 19.828 | 00:02:23 | 00:00:00
Gelding 3- 1 13:40:24 13:42:38 | 00:02:14 | 19.129 18.685 58/54 19.383 | 00:04:37 | 00:00:00
Maeva Oceane AIELLO 4- 1 15:20:41 15:28:11 | 00:07:30 | 24.974 24974 59/59 20.292 | 00:12:07 | 00:00:00

Owner: Celine XIBERRAS Trainer: Gerard XIBERRAS Stgble:
2 241 OK 04:55:42 | 1- 2 09:45:17 09:46:52 | 00:01:35 | 19.937 19.594 63/60 19.594 | 00:01:35 | 00:00:19
_E. . FABULA DE MONTEL 2- 3 11:25:13 11:27:00 | 00:01:47 | 20.566 19.956 60/64 19.737 | 00:03:22 | 00:00:42
Mare 3- 2 13:40:21 13:42:58  00:02:37 | 19.282 18.757 47/60 19.357 | 00:05:59 ' 00:00:20
Rodrigue LHOTELIN 4- 2 15:20:42 15:34:57 00:14:15 25.14 25.14 61/61 20.291 | 00:20:14 00:00:01

Owner: Lea GRANIER Trainer: May MANIFACIER St_able;
3 203 OK 04:59:59 | 1- 4 | 09:45:18 09:48:04 | 00:02:46 | 19.934 19.341 64/64 19.341 | 00:02:46 | 00:01:31
_E. . GOOD WAY 2- 4 11:25:15 11:28:31 | 00:03:16 | 20.985 19.851 64/66 19.542 | 00:06:02 | 00:02:13
Gelding 3- 3 13:40:24 13:44:05 | 00:03:41 19.59 18.835 57/68 19.271 | 00:09:43 | 00:01:27
Vicky CAPELIER 4- 3 15:24:59 15:34:59 | 00:10:00 | 23.576 23.576 55/55 20.001 | 00:19:43 | 00:04:18

Owner: Firmin COVINHES Trainer: May MANIFACIER Stgble:
4 228 OK 05:08:29 | 1- 3 09:45:19 09:46:55 | 00:01:36 19.93 19.583 61/60 19.583 | 00:01:36 | 00:00:22
_E. . FATALE RAYSSAC 2- 2 11:25:15 11:26:57 | 00:01:42 | 20.571 19.989 63/64 19.743 | 00:03:18 | 00:00:39
Mare 3- 4 13:40:23 13:44:10 00:03:47 | 19.265 18.515 64/56 19.264 | 00:07:05  00:01:32
Marion MEISSONNIER 4- 4 15:33:29 15:39:29  00:06:00 20.23 20.23 62/62 19.45 00:13:05 | 00:12:48

Owner: Anthony GIL Trainer: Mathieu LE BOURLOT Stgble;
5 202 OK 05:17:14 | 1- 31 | 10:02:48 10:05:17 | 00:02:29 | 16.698 16.322 59/59 16.322 | 00:02:29 | 00:18:44
_E. . FLICKA DE PERIGNEUX 2- 12 | 11:43:10 11:46:26 | 00:03:16 | 20.731 19.624 62/64 17.5 00:05:45 | 00:20:08
Mare 3- 11 | 13:52:52 | 13:57:39 | 14:01:10 | 00:08:18 | 20.825 19.001 60/52 18.034 | 00:14:03 | 00:18:32
Ludovic SAROUL 4- 5 15:42:14 15:53:37 | 00:11:23 | 23.499 23.499 60/60 18.914 | 00:25:26 | 00:21:33

Owner: Daniel MELIN Trainer: Karine MABILON Stgble:
6 211 OK 05:18:39 | 1- 9 09:47:49 09:50:08 | 00:02:19 | 19.393 18.921 61/60 18.921 | 00:02:19 | 00:03:35
-E. . SW JAPOFAR 2- 7 11:35:30 11:37:53 | 00:02:23 | 18.358 17.712 62/60 18.418 | 00:04:42  00:11:35
Male 3- 6 13:54:14 13:58:24 00:04:10 | 18.682 17.907 58/60 18.223 | 00:08:52 | 00:15:46
Aurelie DEVELAY 4- 6 15:43:39 15:49:38  00:05:59 | 21.719 21.719 64/64 18.829 | 00:14:51 | 00:22:58

Owner: Al Aasfa OVERSEAS LTD Trainer: Samuel BETTENFELD St_able;
7 216 OK 05:18:40 | 1- 5 09:47:52 09:49:40 | 00:01:48 | 19.383 19.014 58/56 19.014 | 00:01:48 | 00:03:07
_E. . SW IZQUIULM 2- 6 11:35:31 11:37:47 | 00:02:16 | 18.223 17.617 62/64 18.429 | 00:04:04 | 00:11:29
Gelding 3- 8 13:54:14 13:58:37 | 00:04:23 | 18.663 17.851 62/62 18.208 | 00:08:27 | 00:15:59
Manon SCANU 4- 7 15:43:40 15:49:23 | 00:05:43 | 21.798 21.798 60/60 18.828 | 00:14:10 | 00:22:59

Owner: Al Aasfa OVERSEAS LTD Trainer: Samuel BETTENFELD Stgble:
3 236 OK 05:18:42 | 1- 8 09:47:53 09:50:00 | 00:02:07 | 19.379 18.947 57/60 18.947 | 00:02:07 | 00:03:27
-E. . DALLAS CS 2- 8 11:35:35 11:38:02 | 00:02:27 | 18.297 17.638 54/54 18.401 | 00:04:34  00:11:44
Male 3- 7 13:54:13 13:58:32  00:04:19 | 18.714 17.91 62/60 18.214 | 00:08:53 | 00:15:54
Samuel BETTENFELD 4- 8 15:43:42 15:52:13 | 00:08:31 | 21.752 21.752 59/59 18.826 | 00:17:24 | 00:23:01

Owner: Al Aasfa OVERSEAS LTD Trainer: Samuel BETTENFELD St_able;
9 208 OK 05:23:36 | 1- 7 09:47:54 09:49:44 | 00:01:50 | 19.376 19.001 57/54 19.001 | 00:01:50 | 00:03:11
_E. . SW JAIDOR 2- 5 11:35:33 11:37:38 | 00:02:05 | 18.232 17.673 61/60 18.446 | 00:03:55 | 00:11:20
Male 3- 9 13:54:16 14:00:06 | 00:05:50 | 18.627 17.567 62/62 18.106 | 00:09:45 | 00:17:28
Kenza BETTENFELD 4- 9 15:48:36 15:57:24 | 00:08:48 | 20.513 20.513 58/58 18.541 | 00:18:33 | 00:27:55

Owner: Al Aasfa OVERSEAS LTD Trainer: Samuel BETTENFELD Stgble:
10 204 OK 05:25:51 | 1- 6 | 09:47:30 09:49:42 | 00:02:12 | 19.459 | 19.007 & 63/60 19.007 | 00:02:12 | 00:03:09
_E. . DJAMEL DE MESSEY 2- 8 11:35:37 11:38:02 | 00:02:25  18.205 17.561 59/60 18.401 | 00:04:37 | 00:11:44
Gelding 3- 10 | 13:56:10 14:00:18  00:04:08 | 18.342 17.601 63/64 18.093 | 00:08:45  00:17:40
Noa LHOTE 4- 10 | 15:50:51 16:01:09  00:10:18 | 19.818 19.818 56/56 18.413 | 00:19:03 | 00:30:10

Owner: Anne BONNOT Trainer: Ludivine BONNOT Stgble;

FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=

Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury

- Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=0ut of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us.
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Country | M st RdngT. | Ramk | Tme | (RR) | "M | ecory | speed | Speed | MRURE | pn'SCE0 | Rocovery |Lo0 Lead
1 207 OK 05:35:03 | 1- 14 | 10:02:46 10:03:59 | 00:01:13 | 16.703 16.516 60/52 16.516 | 00:01:13 | 00:17:26
_E. . FANTASTIK DU FAUSSET 2- 13 | 11:46:40 11:47:43 | 00:01:03 | 19.144 18.828 64/56 17.369 | 00:02:16 | 00:21:25
Gelding 3- 12 | 14:05:58 14:08:02 | 00:02:04 | 18.321 17.943 58/60 17.58 00:04:20 | 00:25:24
Auxane GOVINDIN 4- 11 | 16:00:03 16:04:10 | 00:04:07 | 19.35 19.35 58/58 17.908 | 00:08:27 | 00:39:22

Owner: Catherine BOISSERON Trainer: Julie ROLLAND Stgble:
12 205 OK 05:35:04 | 1- 13 | 10:02:38 10:03:56  00:01:18 | 16.723 16.524 56/0 16.524 | 00:01:18 | 00:17:23
-E. . TIHARA DU CAVALLON 2- 14 | 11:46:39 11:49:01 | 00:02:22 | 19.134 18.438 58/58 17.24 00:03:40 | 00:22:43
Mare 3- 13 | 14:06:00 14:09:12  00:03:12 18.56 17.967 59/56 17.505 | 00:06:52 | 00:26:34
Sandra MAZZONI 4- 12 | 16:00:04 16:04:33 | 00:04:29 | 19.715 | 19.715 | 55/55 17.907 | 00:11:21 | 00:39:23

Owner: Sandra MAZZONI Trainer: Sandra MAZZONI St_able;
13 I 240 OK 05:40:29 | 1- 36 | 10:02:44 10:05:34 | 00:02:50 | 16.708 16.28 46/44 16.28 00:02:50 | 00:19:01
_E. ‘ CYBELLE DE TRACLIN 2- 19 | 11:49:14 | 11:51:48 | 11:54:24 | 00:05:10 | 18.848 17.433 62/52 16.722 | 00:08:00 | 00:28:06
Mare 3- 14 | 14:05:58 14:12:25 | 00:06:27 | 19.658 18.364 62/64 17.302 | 00:14:27 | 00:29:47
Lola PONCET 4- 13 | 16:05:29 16:14:36 | 00:09:07 | 19.027 19.027 56/56 17.622 | 00:23:34 | 00:44:48

Owner: Franck GOURDON, Sandrine GOURDON | Trainer: Melanie MOREAU Stgble:
14 243 OK 05:40:30 | 1- 39 | 10:02:45 10:05:46  00:03:01 | 16.705 16.25 48/54 16.25 00:03:01 | 00:19:13
_E. . FILANTE DE TRACLIN AA 2- 21 | 11:49:12 11:54:55 | 00:05:43 | 18.917 17.354 61/60 16.674 | 00:08:44  00:28:37
Mare 3- 15 | 14:05:58 14:12:30 00:06:32 | 19.769 18.446 61/60 17.297 | 00:15:16 | 00:29:52
Amandine GOURDON 4- 14 | 16:05:30 16:14:52 00:09:22 | 19.048 19.048 60/60 17.621 | 00:24:38 | 00:44:49

Owner: Franck GOURDON, Sandrine GOURDON | Trainer: Sandrine GOURDON St_able;
15 219 OK 05:40:53 | 1- 20 | 10:03:28 10:04:15 | 00:00:47 | 16.595 16.476 50/56 16.476 | 00:00:47 | 00:17:42
_E. . FULL DE BOZOULS 2- 15 | 11:50:23 11:51:08 | 00:00:45 | 18.145 17.942 62/60 17.033 | 00:01:32 | 00:24:50
Gelding 3- 16 | 14:11:53 14:12:41 | 00:00:48 | 17.866 17.725 61/60 17.286 | 00:02:20 | 00:30:03
Vincent GAUDRIOT 4- 15 | 16:05:53 16:11:14 | 00:05:21 | 18.987 18.987 59/59 17.601 | 00:07:41 | 00:45:12

Owner: SARL MEZAGRI Trainer: Vincent GAUDRIOT Stgble:
16 256 OK 05:40:54 | 1- 22 | 10:02:43 10:04:22 00:01:39 | 16.711 16.458 56/56 16.458 | 00:01:39 | 00:17:49
_E. . RHYADE DES BRUYERES 2- 18 | 11:51:11 11:53:33 | 00:02:22 17.96 17.345 62/52 16.802 | 00:04:01 | 00:27:15
Mare 3- 17 | 14:11:58 14:13:28  00:01:30 18.29 18.015 63/60 17.237 | 00:05:31 | 00:30:50
Lea HENAULT 4- 16 | 16:05:54 16:10:17 | 00:04:23 | 19.221 19.221 63/63 17.6 00:09:54 | 00:45:13

Owner: Jean-Mary CORNEILLER, Theo FOXONET | Trainer: Aurelien CERLATI St_able;
17 252 OK 05:41:05 | 1- 23 | 10:03:01 10:04:23 | 00:01:22 | 16.664 16.456 60/60 16.456 | 00:01:22 | 00:17:50
_E. . ELZLATAN DE BOZOULS 2- 20 | 11:50:25 11:54:26 | 00:04:01 | 18.173 17.131 64/56 16.719 | 00:05:23 | 00:28:08
Gelding 3- 19 | 14:12:55 14:18:22 | 00:05:27 | 18.277 17.319 63/64 16.939 | 00:10:50 | 00:35:44
Gregoire TILQUIN 4- 17 | 16:06:05 16:16:22 | 00:10:17 | 20.791 20.791 60/60 17.591 | 00:21:07 | 00:45:24

Owner: Ecuries JPF Trainer: Jean Philippe FRANCES Stgble:
18 224 OK 05:43:42 | 1- 27 | 10:03:24 10:04:59 | 00:01:35 | 16.605 | 16.366 | 62/60 16.366 | 00:01:35 | 00:18:26
_E. . GEKMIN MILIN RIANT 2- 22 | 11:53:58 11:55:41 | 00:01:43 | 17.396 & 16.973 | 62/60 16.604 | 00:03:18 | 00:29:23
Gelding 3- 20 | 14:17:28 14:18:59  00:01:31 | 17.685 17.425 55/55 16.902 | 00:04:49 ' 00:36:21
Chloe FERREIRA 4- 18 | 16:08:42 16:15:38  00:06:56 | 20.095 20.095 59/59 17.457 | 00:11:45 | 00:48:01

Owner: Dhafi AL MARRI Trainer: Elisa SIMON St_able;
19 248 OK 05:43:43 | 1- 27 | 10:03:23 10:04:59 | 00:01:36 | 16.608 16.366 62/60 16.366 | 00:01:36 | 00:18:26
_E. . GAIA REIAL 2- 24 | 11:53:58 11:56:08 | 00:02:10 | 17.396 16.866 63/66 16.562 | 00:03:46 | 00:29:50
Mare 3- 21 | 14:17:30 14:19:52 | 00:02:22 | 17.757 17.352 61/64 16.85 00:06:08 | 00:37:14
Elisa SIMON 4- 19 | 16:08:43 16:18:09 | 00:09:26 | 20.391 20.391 58/58 17.456 | 00:15:34 | 00:48:02

Owner: Dominique HAUVETTE Trainer: Elisa SIMON Stgble:
20 265 OK 05:46:41 | 1- 12 | 10:01:48 10:03:46  00:01:58 | 16.854 16.549 64/64 16.549 | 00:01:58 | 00:17:13
_m . ENDJI DES DOLINES 2- 17 | 11:48:57 11:52:03 | 00:03:06 18.41 17.574 63/64 16.944 | 00:05:04  00:25:45
= Mare 3- 18 | 14:06:00 14:13:32  00:07:32 | 19.159 17.737 63/64 17.233 | 00:12:36 | 00:30:54
Vincenzo ABBRUZZESE 4- 20 | 16:11:41 16:29:26  00:17:45 | 17.608 17.608 57157 17.307 | 00:30:21 | 00:51:00

Owner: VALDICAVA AZIENDA AGR. Trainer: Vincenzo ABBRUZZESE St_able;
21 247 OK 05:47:19 | 1- 29 | 10:03:25 10:05:04 | 00:01:39 | 16.603 16.354 46/46 16.354 | 00:01:39 | 00:18:31
_E. . GYPSE DES PEYROUAS 2- 23 | 11:54:00 11:55:44 | 00:01:44 | 17.408 16.981 64/64 16.599 | 00:03:23 | 00:29:26
Gelding 3- 25 | 14:17:30 | 14:19:11 | 14:22:05 | 00:04:35 | 17.688 16.925 63/63 16.72 00:07:58 | 00:39:27
Maela PIETRI 4- 21 | 16:12:19 16:19:15 | 00:06:56 | 19.923 19.923 53/53 17.275 | 00:14:54 | 00:51:38

Owner: Daniel SIMON, Virginie SIMON Trainer: Virginie SIMON Stgble:
29 214 OK 05:50:54 | 1- 15 | 10:02:31 10:04:02 00:01:31 | 16.742 16.509 56/62 16.509 | 00:01:31 | 00:17:29
_E. . GALIPETTES J'MAA 2- 26 | 11:55:45 11:56:56 = 00:01:11 | 16.733 16.461 57/58 16.49 00:02:42 | 00:30:38
Mare 3- 23 | 14:20:33 14:21:47  00:01:14 | 17.372 17.167 63/64 16.737 | 00:03:56 | 00:39:09
Melody THEOLISSAT 4- 22 | 16:15:54 16:20:10 00:04:16 | 18.716 18.716 38/38 17.099 | 00:08:12 | 00:55:13

Owner: Justin MOUROU, Melody THEOLISSAT Trainer: Melody THEOLISSAT Stgble;

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=

FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury

- Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=0ut of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us.
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Country | M st RdngT. | Ramk | Tme | (RR) | "M | ecory | speed | Speed | MRURE | pn'SCE0 | Rocovery |Lo0 Lead
23 230 OK 05:50:55 | 1- 15 | 10:02:34 10:04:02 | 00:01:28 | 16.734 16.509 56/56 16.509 | 00:01:28 | 00:17:29
_E. . EXPRESS DU VIALARET 2- 27 | 11:55:48 11:57:00 | 00:01:12 | 16.721 16.446 56/60 16.484 | 00:02:40 | 00:30:42
Gelding 3- 24 | 14:20:37 14:21:49 | 00:01:12 | 17.372 17.173 64/60 16.735 | 00:03:52 | 00:39:11
Emilie LENTZ 4- 23 | 16:15:55 16:20:13 | 00:04:18 | 18.721 | 18.721 52/52 17.098 | 00:08:10 | 00:55:14

Owner: Audrey ANDRE Trainer: Melody THEOLISSAT Stgble:
24 225 OK 05:50:56 | 1- 25 | 10:02:33 10:04:35 00:02:02 | 16.736 16.426 59/64 16.426 | 00:02:02  00:18:02
-E. . FIORU DEL AKIN 2- 33 | 11:55:50 11:57:48 | 00:01:58 | 16.842 16.39 58/56 16.411 | 00:04:00 00:31:30
Gelding 3- 28 | 14:20:33 14:22:23  00:01:50 | 17.518 17.211 64/60 16.702 | 00:05:50  00:39:45
Isee ROGLIARDO 4- 24 | 16:15:56 16:20:26 | 00:04:30 | 18.883 | 18.883 | 52/52 17.097 | 00:10:20 | 00:55:15

Owner: Gisele ROGLIARDO, Isee ROGLIARDO Trainer: Isee ROGLIARDO St_able;
25 I 233 OK 05:50:57 | 1- 24 | 10:03:32 10:04:27 | 00:00:55 | 16.585 16.446 58/58 16.446 | 00:00:55 | 00:17:54
_E. GIANNI D'ARMANI 2- 25 | 11:55:51 11:56:46 | 00:00:55 | 16.807 16.594 56/48 16.505 | 00:01:50 | 00:30:28
Stallion 3- 22 | 14:20:30 14:21:35 | 00:01:05 | 17.352 17.173 64/68 16.749 | 00:02:55 | 00:38:57
Carla MOSTI 4- 25 | 16:15:57 16:20:47 | 00:04:50 | 18.643 18.643 46/46 17.096 | 00:07:45 | 00:55:16

Owner: SARL DU MAS D'ARMANI Trainer: Laurent MOSTI Stgble:
2 253 OK 05:51:01 | 1- 19 | 10:02:29 10:04:13  00:01:44 | 16.747 16.481 62/60 16.481 | 00:01:44 | 00:17:40
_E. . FILOUTE DE FLEURIEL 2- 30 | 11:55:50 11:57:25 | 00:01:35 | 16.756 16.393 63/56 16.446 | 00:03:19 | 00:31:07
Mare 3- 27 | 14:20:32 14:22:16  00:01:44 | 17.456 17.167 60/60 16.709 | 00:05:03 ' 00:39:38
Laetitia PEGAZ TOCQUET 4- 26 | 16:16:01 16:18:34  00:02:33 | 18.824 18.824 57157 17.093 | 00:07:36 | 00:55:20

Owner: Emmanuelle RIONDE, Jacqueline RIOND | Trainer: Jean Philippe FRANCES St_able;
27 251 OK 05:51:02 | 1- 21 | 10:02:36 10:04:16 | 00:01:40 | 16.729 16.473 52/48 16.473 | 00:01:40 | 00:17:43
_E. . DANAT AL MONTASIR 2- 29 | 11:55:48 11:57:22 | 00:01:34 | 16.775 16.416 48/48 16.45 00:03:14 | 00:31:04
Mare 3- 26 | 14:20:38 14:22:13 | 00:01:35 | 17.431 17.167 57/56 16.712 | 00:04:49 | 00:39:35
Estelle AMY 4- 27 | 16:16:02 16:18:32 | 00:02:30 | 18.804 18.804 64/64 17.092 | 00:07:19 | 00:55:21

Owner: Marion WASILEW SKI Trainer: Jean Philippe FRANCES Stgble:
28 222 OK 05:51:03 | 1- 33 | 10:03:22 10:05:23 ' 00:02:01 16.61 16.307 50/48 16.307 | 00:02:01 | 00:18:50
-E. . JM JASTWALHI 2- 32 | 11:56:06 11:57:45 | 00:01:39 | 16.969 16.582 52/52 16.416 | 00:03:40 ' 00:31:27
Mare 3- 30 | 14:20:39 14:22:30 00:01:51 | 17.493 17.184 62/64 16.696 | 00:05:31 | 00:39:52
Raphael RAPIN 4- 28 | 16:16:03 16:19:55 00:03:52 | 18.883 18.883 51/51 17.092 | 00:09:23 | 00:55:22

Owner: JUMA'S TEAM SL Trainer: Franck LAOUSSE St_able;
29 220 OK 05:51:57 | 1- 17 | 10:02:35 10:04:08 | 00:01:33 | 16.731 16.494 48/52 16.494 | 00:01:33 | 00:17:35
_E. . SALLAZ GO FOR JAZZ AA 2- 28 | 11:55:46 11:57:01 | 00:01:15 | 16.752 16.465 55/48 16.482 | 00:02:48 | 00:30:43
Mare 3- 41 | 14:20:35 | 14:21:51 | 14:24:05 | 00:03:30 17.38 16.812 55/54 16.604 | 00:06:18 | 00:41:27
Sarah LAMBLIN 4- 29 | 16:16:57 16:20:20 | 00:03:23 | 19.088 19.088 49/49 17.048 | 00:09:41 | 00:56:16

Owner: Patrick GOUPILLOT, Susan GOUPILLOT Trainer: Melody THEOLISSAT Stgble:
30 242 OK 05:51:59 | 1- 35 | 10:02:43 10:05:31 | 00:02:48 | 16.711 | 16.287 | 54/44 16.287 | 00:02:48 | 00:18:58
_E. . GABRIAC DE PALMAS 2- 36 | 11:55:54 11:58:09 | 00:02:15 | 17.049 16.521 54/56 16.38 00:05:03 | 00:31:51
Gelding 3- 31 | 14:20:40 14:22:33  00:01:53 | 17.558 17.241 58/60 16.693 | 00:06:56  00:39:55
Laura STELLA 4- 30 | 16:16:59 16:20:56  00:03:57 | 18.624 18.624 46/46 17.046 | 00:10:53 | 00:56:18

Owner: Bernard CERRA Trainer: May MANIFACIER St_able;
31 238 OK 05:52:00 | 1- 38 | 10:02:46 10:05:38 | 00:02:52 | 16.703 16.27 48/48 16.27 00:02:52 | 00:19:05
_E. . AZZALIE DE LURIECQ 2- 34 | 11:55:56 11:57:55 | 00:01:59 17.07 16.601 57157 16.401 | 00:04:51 | 00:31:37
Mare 3- 33 | 14:20:40 14:22:48 | 00:02:08 | 17.518 17.162 64/64 16.678 | 00:06:59 | 00:40:10
Agathe LECAPLAIN 4- 31 | 16:17:00 16:20:53 | 00:03:53 | 18.692 18.692 55/55 17.045 | 00:10:52 | 00:56:19

Owner: Catherine BAUERSCHMITT Trainer: May MANIFACIER Stgble:
392 250 OK 05:52:01 | 1- 37 | 10:02:45 10:05:35 00:02:50 | 16.705 16.277 48/50 16.277 | 00:02:50 | 00:19:02
-E. . GACEM 2- 31 | 11:55:55 11:57:37 | 00:01:42 | 17.062 16.659 52/52 16.428 | 00:04:32 | 00:31:19
Gelding 3- 29 | 14:20:42 14:22:27 00:01:45 | 17.462 17.17 58/58 16.699 | 00:06:17 | 00:39:49
Lison BETTI 4- 32 | 16:17:01 16:20:16  00:03:15 | 18.585 18.585 56/56 17.045 | 00:09:32 | 00:56:20

Owner: May MANIFACIER Trainer: May MANIFACIER St_able;
33 218 OK 05:52:02 | 1- 32 | 10:03:29 10:05:20 | 00:01:51 | 16.592 16.314 56/57 16.314 | 00:01:51 | 00:18:47
_E. . KIALA DU MAMELON 2- 34 | 11:55:53 11:57:55 | 00:02:02 | 17.009 16.533 52/54 16.401 | 00:03:53 | 00:31:37
Gelding 3- 34 | 14:20:45 14:23:11 | 00:02:26 | 17.504 17.099 51/52 16.656 | 00:06:19 | 00:40:33
Emilie KUNTZ 4- 33 | 16:17:02 16:21:45 | 00:04:43 | 18.794 18.794 48/48 17.044 | 00:11:02 | 00:56:21

Owner: Renaldo SAPONE Trainer: Emilie KUNTZ Stgble:
34 249 OK 05:52:05 | 1- 40 | 10:03:31 10:05:58 00:02:27 | 16.587 16.221 53/42 16.221 | 00:02:27 | 00:19:25
_E. . FONZY D'AURABELLE 2- 38 | 11:55:57 11:58:30 | 00:02:33 | 17.147 16.544 54/44 16.349 | 00:05:00  00:32:12
Gelding 3- 32 | 14:20:45 14:22:42  00:01:57 | 17.604 17.274 51/51 16.684 | 00:06:57 | 00:40:04
Camille GARBET 4- 34 | 16:17:05 16:21:28  00:04:23 | 18.638 18.638 46/46 17.041 | 00:11:20 | 00:56:24

Owner: G.a.e.c. LES ECURIES D'AURABELLE Trainer: Camille GARBET Stgble;

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MlI=Minor Injury

FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

- Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=0ut of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us.

3/5




Country | M st RdngT. | Ramk | Tme | (RR) | "M | ecory | speed | Speed | MRURE | pn'SCE0 | Rocovery |Lo0 Lead
35 235 OK 05:52:06 | 1- 42 | 10:03:26 10:07:36 | 00:04:10 16.6 15.986 51/51 15.986 | 00:04:10 | 00:21:03
_E. . CANAD DES POMAREDES 2- 37 | 11:55:54 11:58:21 | 00:02:27 17.57 16.961 54/54 16.362 | 00:06:37 | 00:32:03
Mare 3- 37 | 14:20:43 14:23:35 | 00:02:52 | 17.584 17.105 61/52 16.633 | 00:09:29 | 00:40:57
Clementine DROUSSANT 4- 35 | 16:17:06 16:22:56 | 00:05:50 | 18.893 18.893 49/49 17.041 | 00:15:19 | 00:56:25

Owner: Alain AFFORTIT Trainer: Clementine DROUSSANT Stgble:
36 244 OK 05:52:20 | 1- 45 | 10:06:19 10:08:02  00:01:43 16.17 15.925 50/50 15.925 | 00:01:43 | 00:21:29
-E. . GIOIADE THALIE 2- 47 | 11:59:15 12:01:06 = 00:01:51 16.85 16.423 53/53 16.12 00:03:34 | 00:34:48
Mare 3- 43 | 14:22:47 14:24:36  00:01:49 | 17.702 17.391 46/48 16.575 | 00:05:23 | 00:41:58
Justine ARENE 4- 36 | 16:17:20 16:21:01 | 00:03:41 | 19.129 | 19.129 | 54/54 17.029 | 00:09:04 | 00:56:39

Owner: Justine ARENE Trainer: Justine ARENE St_able;
37 I 201 OK 05:52:21 | 1- 41 | 10:06:15 10:07:21 | 00:01:06 16.18 16.021 41/40 16.021 | 00:01:06 | 00:20:48
_E. RAS GANDHI 2- 45 | 11:59:18 12:00:50 | 00:01:32 | 16.678 16.33 45/36 16.143 | 00:02:38 | 00:34:32
Male 3- 38 | 14:22:47 14:23:48 | 00:01:01 | 17.656 17.481 47/52 16.62 00:03:39 | 00:41:10
Mary BIONDETTI 4- 37 |16:17:21 16:19:54 | 00:02:33 | 18.883 | 18.883 | 52/52 17.029 | 00:06:12 | 00:56:40

Owner: SARL BLUE RIDE Trainer: Angel LAZES Stgble:
38 210 OK 05:52:23 | 1- 47 | 10:06:18 10:08:08 00:01:50 | 16.173 15.91 53/56 15.91 00:01:50 | 00:21:35
_E. . GATEE D'AMOUR J'M 2- 46 | 11:59:16 12:00:53 | 00:01:37 16.87 16.495 50/56 16.139 | 00:03:27 | 00:34:35
Mare 3- 42 | 14:22:48 14:24:30 00:01:42 | 17.661 17.372 61/56 16.58 00:05:09 | 00:41:52
Jehanne D URSEL 4- 38 | 16:17:23 16:21:08  00:03:45 | 19.083 19.083 49/49 17.027 | 00:08:54 | 00:56:42

Owner: Justin MOUROU, Melody THEOLISSAT Trainer: Henriette D URSEL St_able;
39 229 OK 05:52:24 | 1- 49 | 10:06:19 10:08:16 | 00:01:57 16.17 15.892 41/60 15.892 | 00:01:57 | 00:21:43
_E. . JAAFAR AL SHAQAB 2- 43 | 11:59:19 12:00:32 | 00:01:13 16.89 16.605 47/46 16.17 00:03:10 | 00:34:14
Gelding 3- 39 | 14:22:44 14:23:52 | 00:01:08 | 17.613 17.419 51/51 16.617 | 00:04:18 | 00:41:14
Henriette D URSEL 4- 39 | 16:17:24 16:20:23 | 00:02:59 | 18.888 18.888 48/48 17.026 | 00:07:17 | 00:56:43

Owner: QATAR FOUNDATION AL SHAQAB Trainer: Angel LAZES Stgble:
40 245 OK 05:52:31 | 1- 34 | 10:03:29 10:05:27 00:01:58 | 16.592 16.297 52/52 16.297 | 00:01:58 | 00:18:54
_E. . ETINCELLE DESBARAQUES 2- 39 | 11:55:58 11:59:22 | 00:03:24 | 17.017 16.234 50/48 16.272 | 00:05:22 | 00:33:04
Mare 3- 44 | 14:22:49 14:24:40 00:01:51 17.4 17.094 58/58 16.571 | 00:07:13 | 00:42:02
Jeanne Marie ASTOLFI 4- 40 | 16:17:31 16:22:25 00:04:54 | 19.093 19.093 41/41 17.02 00:12:07 | 00:56:50

Owner: Jeanne Marie ASTOLFI Trainer: Jeanne Marie ASTOLFI St_able;
4 215 OK 06:02:37 | 1- 43 | 10:06:11 10:07:50 | 00:01:39 | 16.189 15.953 47/52 15.953 | 00:01:39 | 00:21:17
_E. . EMNA DU BARHAIN 2- 48 | 11:59:21 12:01:09 | 00:01:48 | 16.779 16.367 62/54 16.116 | 00:03:27 | 00:34:51
Mare 3- 45 | 14:23:31 14:25:31 | 00:02:00 | 17.584 17.247 51/60 16.522 | 00:05:27 | 00:42:53
Sandrine FOIRY 4- 41 | 16:27:37 16:30:10 | 00:02:33 | 16.644 16.644 54/54 16.546 | 00:08:00 | 01:06:56

Owner: Allan LEON Trainer: Sandrine FOIRY Stgble:
42 257 OK 06:02:38 | 1- 26 | 10:02:41 10:04:38 | 00:01:57 | 16.716 | 16.418 | 61/62 16.418 | 00:01:57 | 00:18:05
_E. . UN ZESTE DE BARACKA 2- 40 | 11:51:13 | 11:53:32 | 11:59:57  00:08:44 | 18.023 15.933 57/60 16.221 | 00:10:41 | 00:33:39
Stallion 3- 35 | 14:20:34 14:23:19  00:02:45 17.89 17.414 62/64 16.648 | 00:13:26 | 00:40:41
Lilou LAUNAY 4- 42 | 16:27:38 16:31:11 | 00:03:33 | 16.147 16.147 44/44 16.546 | 00:16:59  01:06:57

Owner: Veronique Jackie BRICARD Trainer: Lea HENAULT St_able;
43 221 OK 06:02:39 | 1- 44 | 10:06:13 10:07:57 | 00:01:44 | 16.185 15.936 45/58 15.936 | 00:01:44 | 00:21:24
_E. . EL NATH 2- 49 | 11:59:22 12:01:13 | 00:01:51 | 16.803 16.379 51/51 16.11 00:03:35 | 00:34:55
Gelding 3- 46 | 14:23:32 14:25:34 | 00:02:02 | 17.592 17.25 57/56 16.519 | 00:05:37 | 00:42:56
Camille GIL 4- 43 | 16:27:39 16:30:15 | 00:02:36 | 16.647 16.647 62/62 16.545 | 00:08:13 | 01:06:58

Owner: ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN | Trainer: Sandrine FOIRY Stgble:
44 231 OK 06:02:40  1- 46 @ 10:06:14 10:08:05 00:01:51 | 16.182 15.917 54/48 15.917 | 00:01:51 | 00:21:32
_E. . AGHEIDILA 2- 50 | 11:59:23 12:01:18 = 00:01:55 16.83 16.39 57152 16.103 | 00:03:46 00:35:00
Mare 3- 47 | 14:23:33 14:25:38  00:02:05 | 17.604 17.252 48/46 16.516 | 00:05:51 | 00:43:00
Lauriane ROUSTAIN 4- 44 | 16:27:40 16:30:17 | 00:02:37 | 16.659 16.659 48/48 16.544 | 00:08:28  01:06:59

Owner: ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN | Trainer: Sandrine FOIRY St_able;
45 255 OK 06:02:41 | 1- 50 | 10:06:22 10:08:25 | 00:02:03 | 16.163 15.871 61/60 15.871 | 00:02:03 | 00:21:52
_E. . CHARISMATIK LARZAC 2- 51 | 11:59:20 12:01:25 | 00:02:05 | 16.921 16.438 41/44 16.093 | 00:04:08 | 00:35:07
Stallion 3- 48 | 14:23:34 14:25:46 | 00:02:12 | 17.621 17.25 50/50 16.508 | 00:06:20 | 00:43:08
Thomas FOUQUEROLLE 4- 45 | 16:27:41 16:30:43 | 00:03:02 | 16.686 16.686 51/51 16.543 | 00:09:22 | 01:07:00

Owner: Christele DEROSCH Trainer: Christele DEROSCH Stgble:
FTQ 212 GA 05:53:11 | 1- 48 | 10:06:21 10:08:11 | 00:01:50 | 16.165 15.903 45/45 15.903 | 00:01:50 ' 00:21:38
_E. . DUCHESSE DE DIZE 2- 44 | 11:59:24 12:00:35  00:01:11 16.85 16.575 52/52 16.165 | 00:03:01 | 00:34:17
Mare 3- 40 | 14:22:50 14:24:02 00:01:12 | 17.604 17.4 52/52 16.607 | 00:04:13 | 00:41:24

Emilie MARCELIN 4- GA | 16:18:11 16:24:45 00:06:34 | 18.706 18.706 57157 16.988 | 00:10:47
Owner: Stephanie GIULIANI Trainer: Stephanie GIULIANI Stgble;

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=
FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury

- Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=0ut of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us.
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Country | M st RdngT. | Ramk | Tme | (RR) | "M | ecory | speed | Speed | MRURE | pn'SCE0 | Rocovery |Lo0 Lead
FTa 213 GA 05:17:15 | 1- 1 09:54:54 09:58:50 | 00:03:56 | 18.018 17.335 58/52 17.335 | 00:03:56 | 00:12:17
_E. . FLYER OKKOMUT 2- 1" 11:40:39 11:44:08 | 00:03:29 | 19.412 18.377 57/56 17.737 | 00:07:25 | 00:17:50
Gelding 3- 5 13:53:25 13:57:23 | 00:03:58 | 20.161 19.303 62/62 18.294 | 00:11:23 | 00:14:45
Lea DESCHANS 4- GA | 15:42:15 15:49:16 | 00:07:01 21.871 21.871 58/58 18.913 | 00:18:24
Owner: Jean Noel TARDIEU Trainer: Jean Noel TARDIEU Stgble:
F1Q 217 GA 05:52:04 | 1- 52 | 10:03:41 10:10:48 | 00:07:07 | 16.562 15.544 50/50 15.544 | 00:07:07 @ 00:24:15
_E. . CANTATE D'AQUI 2- 42 | 11:57:06 12:00:23 | 00:03:17 18.1 17.246 49/52 16.183 | 00:10:24 | 00:34:05
Mare 3- 36 | 14:21:04 14:23:23 | 00:02:19 | 17.878 17.476 54/54 16.645 | 00:12:43 | 00:40:45
Oceane NICOLAS 4- GA | 16:17:04 16:21:15 | 00:04:11 18.843 18.843 51/51 17.042 | 00:16:54
Owner: Didier MARION, Benedicte SOULLIER Trainer: Suzanne MARION St_able;
FTQ I 209 RET 04:58:06 | 1- 51 10:03:26 10:09:45 | 00:06:19 16.6 15.686 50/60 15.686 | 00:06:19 | 00:23:12
d FRANCE DE LATAVE 2- M 11:56:47 12:00:13 | 00:03:26 | 17.902 17.029 59/59 16.197 | 00:09:45 | 00:33:55
; Mare 3- RET | 14:20:51 | 14:23:59 | 14:33:06 | 00:12:15 | 17.887 15.946 58/76 16.102 | 00:22:00
Oriane BLAVIER 4-
Owner: Adam SZYMANEK Trainer: Adam SZYMANEK Stgble:
F1Q 227 GA 04:35:07 | 1- 18 | 10:02:46 10:04:09 | 00:01:23 | 16.703 16.491 55/55 16.491 00:01:23 | 00:17:36
_E. . GAIADE TRACLIN 2- 16 | 11:49:14 11:51:45 | 00:02:31 18.438 17.751 57/60 16.973 | 00:03:54 | 00:25:27
Mare 3- GA | 14:05:57 14:10:07 | 00:04:10 | 19.108 18.299 63/63 17.447 | 00:08:04
Eddy GAUTHE 4-
Owner: Franck GOURDON, Sandrine GOURDON | Trainer: Sandrine GOURDON St_able;
FTQ 234 GA 04:24:00 | 1- 10 | 09:47:28 09:50:31 | 00:03:03 | 19.466 18.845 55/60 18.845 | 00:03:03 | 00:03:58
_E. . FILOU DE JUMA 2- 10 | 11:35:36 11:38:19 | 00:02:43 | 18.438 17.699 64/52 18.369 | 00:05:46 | 00:12:01
Gelding 3- GA | 13:52:55 13:59:00 | 00:06:05 | 19.027 17.878 62/56 18.182 | 00:11:51
Philippe PLANTIF 4-
Owner: Yves CUERQ Trainer: Carole BALIAN Stgble:
F1Q 206 GA 03:02:41 | 1- 30 | 10:03:22 10:05:10 | 00:01:48 16.61 16.339 58/54 16.339 | 00:01:48 | 00:18:37
-E.. JM IRRULM 2- GA | 11:56:04 11:57:41 | 00:01:37 | 16.925 16.548 56/52 16.422 | 00:03:25
Stallion 3-
Franck LAOUSSE 4-
Owner: JUMA'S TEAM SL Trainer: Franck LAOUSSE St_able;
FTQ 226 GA 01:32:42 | 1- GA | 09:45:20 09:47:42 | 00:02:22 | 19.926 19.417 62/64 19.417 | 00:02:22
_E. . FLASH DU VALLOIS AA 2-
Gelding 3-
Pascal POITRIN 4-
Owner: Pascal POITRIN Trainer: Pascal POITRIN Stgble:
FTQ 232 RET 01:34:26 | 1- RET | 09:47:50 09:49:26 | 00:01:36 19.39 19.061 61/48 19.061 00:01:36
_E. . SW JIPPYEBLA 2-
Mare 3-
Manon CAPITAINE 4-
Owner: Al Aasfa OVERSEAS LTD Trainer: Samuel BETTENFELD St_able;
PR 254 FTC 00:00:00 | 1- FTC
_E. . GLAMOUR DE BOZOULS 2-
Gelding 3-
Linda VAUTE 4-
Owner: SARL MEZAGRI Trainer: Gregoire TILQUIN Stable:

LEGENDS: GA=Gait irregularity - ME=Metabolic - TR=Invasive Treatment - MI=Minor Injury - Cl=Catastrophic Injury - OT=Out of Time - FTC=Fail To Complete the phase - RET=Retired - DSQ=Disqualified -

FNR=Finished Not Ranked - WD=Withdrawn

The data here published was downloaded from the FEI or the NF. In case of error or missing information, please contact your NF. No modification may be made by us.
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